Babice

RV 5
SZ4
JB11
RB 24
RV 1
VZ7
B1
sz1
ZW 1
DR 5
VZ 8
RV 18
MP 3
VZ 15
MP 6
ROS 8
MT 3
NG 5
RV 12
CH 14
IC4
RB 4
SB 1

Borsice
SVG 8
TC9
SZ8

SVA7
ZW 8

Brno
IC7
JB17
Bzenec
RV 17

1¢6
CH 21

Caudr Frantisek,Ing. ¢.p
Caudr Frantisek,Ing. ¢.p
Kovafrik Frantisek ¢.p
Kovafik Libor ¢.p
Lansperk Josef ¢.p
Lan3perk Josef ¢.p
Machuca Josef

Machuca Josef

Makovicky M. ¢.p.
Manasek Frantisek,Ing. ¢.p
Manasek Frantisek,Ing. ¢.p
Obdrzalek Petr ¢.p
Reznitek M. ¢p
Reznitek M. ¢p
Skucius Ladislav

Skucius Ladislav

Skucius Ladislav

Skucius Ladislav

Skucius Ladislav

Skucius Ladislav

Zbranek Antonin ¢.p
Zbranek Antonin ¢.p
Zbranek Antonin ¢.p
Tomdnek Alois,Ing. ¢.p
Tomdnek Alois,Ing. ¢.p
Tomdnek Pavel ¢.p
Tomdnek Pavel ¢.p
Tomdnek Pavel ¢.p

Mendelova univerzita v Brné
Mendelova univerzita v Brné

Zamecké vinarstvi Bzenec
Zamecké vinarstvi Bzenec
Zamecké vinarstvi Bzenec

. 445
. 445
. 490
. 490
. 452
. 452

.176
. 176
.515
. 138
. 138

.78
.78
.78

.671
.671
.671
.671
.671

RV
Sz
AUR
RB
RV
A4
SOL
Sz
W
DOR
A4
RV
MP
VZ
MP
ROS
MT
NG
RV
CH
AND
RB
SmB

SVG
TC
Sz
SVA

W

MER
MAL

RV

TC
CH

Aurelius,p.s.

sur-li

Solaris

kabinetni
kabinetni

p.s.

jakostni
W

p.s.

p.s.

MT+VZ

p.s.
vzh

p.s.

Merlot
Malverina

vzh

p.s.
vzh

17

'16

'18
'18
'18

'18
'18
'18

17
'15
'16
'18
'18

'18
'18

'18
'18
'16

84
82
85
90*
77
77
78
77
85
85
78
81
82
71
84
83
82
81
81
80
82
78
78

87*
86*
90*
87*
86*

86*
80

92*
88*
84
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Husténovice

MT 11 Adamik Antonin
RB18  Dvordacek Milan
ROS6  Dvoracek Milan
NG 6 Dvoracek Milan
I8 Mariasek Josef,Ing.
TC2 Mariasek Josef,Ing.

Jalubi

FR1 Blahus Ivo
MP 2 Blahus Ivo
CH4 Blahus Ivo
RM 4 Ondras Dusan
€3 Ondras Dusan
ZW 4 Ondras Dusan
VZ10  PratJosef
€2 Prat Josef
HIB 3 Prat Josef
SVA9  Simonik Radim
NG9  Simonik Radim
RS 3 Simonik Radim

Kudlovice

W 6 Baxa Petr,Ing.

DR 1 Brazdilik Pavel

RR 2 Brazdilik Pavel

NG 1 Caudr Ivo

NG7  Cechméankova Renata
NG4  Cechméankova Renata
RM5  Cechmankova Renata
RV 13  Deml Jifi

SVG9  DemllJifi

RB19  Deml Jifi

SZ9 Deml Jiti

RR20  Dockal Stanislav

CH 22  Dockal Stanislav

VZ 21 Dockal Stanislav
CM5 Fusek Kvétoslav

SZ3 Fusek Kvétoslav
R$12  Hrugka Michal

SB 7 Hruska Michal

RR 17  Hruska Michal

RB26  Hruska Michal

CH20 Hruska Michal

ROS5  Hruska Michal

RM 7 Hruska Michal

&p. 198
&p. 198
&p. 198
&p. 325
&p. 325

¢.p.PV
¢.p.PV
¢.p.PV
¢.p.PV
¢.p.PV
¢.p.PV
¢.p.PV
¢.p.PV
¢.p.PV
¢.p.PV
¢.p.PV
¢.p.PV

&.p. 164

&p. 121

MT
RB
ROS
NG
CS

v

TC

FR
MP
CH
RM
NIT
W
VvZ
NIT
HIB
SVA
NG

W
DOR
RR
NG
NG
NG
RM
RV
SVG
RB
SZ
RR
CH
VZ
@)Y/
SZ
RS
SmB
RR
RB
CH
ROS
RM

vzh
cuvée
vzh
kabinetni

p.s.

p.s.
vzh
p.s.
p.s.
p.s.

p.s.

p.s.

p.s.
p.s.
vzh
p.s.
p.s.
p.s.
p.s.

vzh
Cuvée PINOT, vzh
p.s.

p.s.
vzh

RM, p.s.
vzh

18
18
18
18

'18
'18

'15
'09

'18

17
'18
17
'18
17
'18
'15
'13
'15
17
'18

17
'16
17
17
17

'15

76
78
76
69
88*
84

83
79
78
89*
86*
85
83
82
73
89*
85
84

50
83
80
82
82
77
77
80
77
76
76
94* 3
82
80
82
80
91*
91*
89*
86*
83
82
81
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JB 18
SB5
sC7
sC2
Sz7
HIB 11
HIB 16
RB 2
RB 15
RB 23
HIB 10
RB 7
SZ6
MP 1
SZ2
SB6
CH 10
CHO9
RB 14
RB 27
VZ 13
JB14
ROS 3
RS9
HIB 5
TC3
SC5
RB 30
RM 8
VZ 19
FR3
MT 13
RS 11
RB 22
sC8
DR 6
RR 15
SVG 6
SVA 11
RB 33
RR 8
sC4
CH 12
SB 8
ZW 17
DR 10
RR 16
NG 3
ZW 13
SVG 7

Hruska Michal

Koudelnic¢ek Stanislav
Koudelnic¢ek Stanislav
Koudelnic¢ek Stanislav

Kovafrik Pavel
Kovarik Pavel
Kovafrik Pavel
Kovarik Pavel
Kovarik Pavel
Kravacek Vit
Kucera Rostislav
Kucera Rostislav
Kucera Rostislav
Machuca Pavel
Machuca Pavel

Muzsky sbor z Kudlovic

Paulus Bohumil
Paulus Petr
Rajmic Jifi,MUDr.
Rajmicova Marie
Sklep U Chrastku
Sklep U Chrastku
Sklep U Chrastku
Sklep U Chrastku
Sklep U Chrastku
Slancik Jan
Slancik Jan
Skrabal Pavel
Skrabal Pavel
Skrabalova Petra
Skrabalova Petra
Suransky Jaroslav
Suransky Jaroslav
Svec Ladislav
Svec Ladislav
Svec Lumir

Svec Lumir

Svec Lumir
Tomastik Jaroslav
Tomastik Josef
Trason Marcel
Trason Marcel
Vanicek Ladislav
VIcek Jaroslav
ViIcek Jaroslav
ViIcek Jaroslav
ViIcek Jaroslav
VIcek Jaroslav
VIk Stépan

VIk Stépan

O< O O O O O

O< O O O O O

TTTDTTTTTT BT

. 289
. 289
. 289

377
377
377
377
377

. 253

54

.54
.54

.323
.323

.94
.94
.13
.13
.13
.13

.201
.201

. 305

GRI
SmB
SmC
SmC
SZ
HIB
HIB
RB
RB
RB
HIB
RB
SZ
MP
Sz
SmB

ROS
RS
HIB
TC
SmC
RB
RM
VZ
FR
MT
RS
RB
SmC
DOR
RR
SVG
SVA
RB
RR
SmC
CH
SmB
W
DOR
RR
NG
W

SVG

Sauvignon Gris,p.s.
RB+CH

RM+AND

RM+ALB

p.s.

p.s.

Kudlovsky Smatlak

p.s.
p.s.

p.s.
vzh

ZW, p.s.
vzh

p.s.

FR+RM

p.s.

RM+SVA
kabinetni

p.s.
p.s.

p.s.
vybér

SVA+ZW

p.s.
RR+RB,p.s.
p.s.
p.s.
p.s.

p.s.
vzh

18
18
17

17
18
'15

'18
17
18
'18
18

'18
'18
'18
'18
17

'18

18
'18
'15
'14
17
'18
'18
17
17
17

17
'18
12
12
'18
'18
'18
'15
'15
'18
17
'18
17
'18

76
86*
77
76
92*
87*
85
80
79
86*
82
80
75
80
79
82
67
65
77
79
89*
88*
85
79
78
75
74
76
68
92*
75
74
71
84
78
88*
85
84
82
92*
86*
75
83
92*
87*
86*
84
80
84
74
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Hubackova ul.
Hubackova ul.

&.p. 122
¢.p. 629
¢.p. 629
¢.p. 720
¢.p. 720
¢.p. 720

¢.p.vinafi
¢.p.vinafi
¢.p.vinafi
¢.p.vinafi
¢.p.vinafi
¢.p.vinafi
¢.p.vinafi
€.p.vinafi
€.p.vinafi
€.p.vinafi
€.p.vinafi
€.p.vinafi
€.p.vinafi
€.p.vinafi
€.p.vinafi
¢.p. 1015
¢.p. 1015
€.p.vinafi
€.p.vinafi
¢.p.vinafi

RR14  Zlamal Zbynék

RM 6 Zlamal Zbynék

Kvasice

MP 5 Cabanik Tibor

ZW 10 Klapil Frantisek

MT 8 Klapil Frantisek

HIB 1 Klapil Petr

HIB 13  Klapil Petr

RS 2 Klapil Petr

Lednice

RS 4 ANNOVINO Vinafstvi Lednice
SZ5 ANNOVINO Vinafrstvi Lednice
RV 3 ANNOVINO Vinafrstvi Lednice
RR11  DOMAINE EISGRUB vinné sklepy
VZ14  DOMAINE EISGRUB vinné sklepy
Maratice

RB11  Becica Miloslav

VZ 18 Becica Miloslav

RV 14  Graca Vladimir,Ing.arch.

MT 9 Graca Vladimir,Ing.arch.

RS 8 Horakova Helena

RR 13  Hordkova Helena

IW 7 Chmelik Karel

MT 4 Jezovi

FR5 Jezovi

DR 8 JeZovi

MT 1 Jurek Jan

MT 16  JurekJan

ZW 11 Kalac Jaroslav

B4 Musil Josef,Ing.

JB 15 Musil Josef,Ing.

SVG5  Stasek Jiri

B 16 Stasek Jifi

FR6 Zabransky Jan

VZ20  Zabransky Jan

RB21  Zabransky+lanik

RV 16  Zajic Antonin

¢.p.vinafi

MP
W
MT
HIB
HIB

v

RS
SZ
RV
RR
VvZ

RB
VZ
RV
MT
RS
RR
ZW
MT
FR
DOR
MT
MT
ZW
PRI
CHO
SVG
CHO
FR
VZ
RB
RV

p.s.
p.s.,barrique

kabinetni
p.s.

p.s.
kabinetni

vzh
kabinetni

p.s.
p.s.

p.s.
p.s.

p.s.
p.s.
p.s.
p.s.
p.s.
p.s.

kabinetni

p.s.
p.s.

kabinetni
p.s.

Prim
Chorvat
p.s.
Chorvat
p.s.

p.s.

vzh

p.s.

17
17

18

18

'18
'18

18
'18
'18

'18
17
'18

'18

17

'18

'18

17

17

'18
'18

89*
80

69
79
66
86*
84
79

83
83
75
89*
78

82
73
90*
89*
85
84
85
83
78
70
82
76
90*
83
71
81
80
89*
86*
85
91*
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Mikovice

DR 7 Hlavacek-Snopek
CH 13  Hlavacek-Snopek
SB 3 Hlavacek-Snopek
SVA3  Matousek/Svehlik
TC4 Matousek/Svehlik
RV 7 Matousek/Svehlik
SVA4  Rezni¢ek Martin
RR 7 Rezni¢kova Nikol
CHS Rezni¢kova Nikol
IC6 Sladky Petr

MT 7 Sladky Petr

TC5 Sladky Petr
Modra

HIB 4 Grebenicek Antonin
NG 10 Grebenicek Antonin
RR 4 Grebenic¢ek Ondrej
NG 2 Handcek Petr,Ing
VZ4 Handcek Petr,Ing
CM2 Hurika David

VZ5 Tomdnek Libor
PoleSovice

JB 10 Béhavka Jifi

ZW 3 Dolozilek Zdenék
ROS2  Indruch Petr

RR1 Indruch Petr

CM3  J+) Soustek

RR5 Sojak Petr

ROS4  Sojak Petr

RS 5 Tyl P+M

B 12 Tyl P+M

IB6 Vinafstvi Vadura
ROS9  Vinafstvi Vadura
Rakousko

VZ9 Lorenz Trautsamwieser
RR 21 Rudi Pichler

Ratiskovice

&.p.KPV
&.p.KPV
&.p.KPV
&.p.KVP
&.p.KVP
&.p.KVP
&.p.KPV
&.p.KPV
&.p.KPV
&p. 122
&p. 122
€.p. 122
¢.p. 99

¢.p. 99

€.p. 94

¢.p. 96

¢.p. 700
€.p. 726
¢.p. 815
¢.p. 815
¢.p. 482
¢.p. 100
¢.p. 100
¢.p. 408
¢.p. 408
¢.p. 677
¢.p. 677
Wachau
Wachau

DOR
CH
SmB
SVA
TC
RV
SVA
RR
CH
MER
MT

v

TC

HIB
NG
RR
NG
VvZ
c™M
VvZ

FLO
AV
ROS
RR
CM
RR
ROS
RS
VCR
MM
ROS

VZ
RR

kabinetni

p.s.
RS+RB+RM,p.s.

p.s.
p.s.

p.s.
Merlot

p.s.
p.s.

p.s.

p.s.
kabinetni

vzh

Florianka

yAY

p.s.
ZW, p.s.

p.s.

SVG, vzh

Federspiel
Smaragd

18

18

18

'15

'18

'18

'18

86*
81
81
85
79
74
76
80
77
90*
88*
87*

85
83
79
89*
87*
87*
90*

85
84
88*
83
83
83
81
85
83
81
81

85
80
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RS14  Pribidova Jitka
RV 11  PribiSova Jitka
FR7 PribiSova Jitka
HIB 9 PribiSova Jitka
CHS8 PribiSova Jitka
MT 10 PribiSova Jitka
Sady

ZW 12  Becica-Juracka
CH®6 Becica-Juracka
SVG3  Bedica-Juracka
RB 13 Hatle M.

RM 1 Hron a spol.

RV 2 Hron a spol.
VZ3 Hron a spol.
CH7 Krystof Antonin
VZ11  Krystof Antonin
RR10  Sedlaf Pavel

RV 9 Sedlar Pavel
SC3 Vinafstvi Medek
DR11  Vinafstvi Medek
Slovensko

IC1 Leginus Jakub
B9 Leginus Jakub
Spytihnév

ZW 2 Bednafik Jar.
CH1 Bednafik Jar.
RB12  Lundk Martin
CH16  Lundk Martin
DR 9 Némecek Jan
RR9 Némecek Jan
B2 Obdrzalek Josef
VZ17  Obdrzalek Josef
ZW 5 Rynda Radek
RB32  Rynda Radek
TC7 Saler Otto
CH15 Saler Otto

Staré Mésto

IC5

Hulcky a syn

vinati Sady
vinati Sady
vinati Sady
vinati Sady
vinafi Sady
vinafi Sady
vinafi Sady
vinafi Sady
vinafi Sady
€.p.Vinafi

€.p.Vinafi

Habobka 303
Habobka 303

¢.p. 615
¢.p. 615
¢.p.CZS
¢.p.CZS
¢.p.CZS
¢.p.Czs
¢.p. 506
¢.p. 506
¢.p.CZs
¢.p.Czs
C.p. 467
C.p. 467

v

RS
RV
FR
HIB
CH
MT

/W
CH
SVG
RB
RM
RV
VZ
CH
VZ
RR
RV
SmC
DOR

GAZ
FUR

W
CH
RB
CH
DOR
RR
SOL

W
RB

TC
CH

p.s.,barrique
vzh
kabinetni

p.s.

p.s.
p.s.
p.s.
RM+A, p.s.

p.s.

Gazdovské
Furmint

p.s.
p.s.

Solaris

vzh

p.s.
p.s.
p.s.

AND barrique

18
18
18
18
18
18

18

18

'18

'18
'18

'18
'18
'18
'18

'18

'14

'18
'18

17

88*
88*
84
81
80
77

89*
84
82
87*
83
83
79
91*
84
83
83
87*
84

79
77

81
73
65
56
89*
84
85
76
75
74
80
79

83
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SVA2  Hulcky asyn SVA 77

v

TC8 Pelka Jaroslav TC  vzh '18 70
NG 8 Snopek René ¢.p. 1753 NG p.s. 17 90*
ZW 15 Vdvra Ludék ZW '16 84
HIB 14  Vrdana Dalimil HIB p.s. 17 82
ROS 12 Vrana Dalimil ROS ZW, p.s. 81
Straznice

FR2 Dudik Jan ¢.p. 1550 FR 87*
RR 6 Dudik Jan ¢.p. 1550 RR  p.s. 84
cM1 Dudik Jan ¢.p. 1550 CM 83
DR 4 Dudik Jan ¢.p. 1550 DOR 83
IB7 Dudik Jan ¢.p. 1550 MM kabinetni 82
RV 8 Dudik Jan ¢.p. 1550 RV  p.s. 80
Susice

sC1 Jablrek Martin SmC DR+NE 88*
MT 12  Jablrek Martin MT 18 70
Tecovice

RV 10 TFS Tecovice RV  p.s. 84
B8 TFS Tecovice HEL Helios 79
MT 6 TFS Tecovice MT  kabinetni 78
MT 14  TFS Tecovice MT p.s. 18 77
SVA1  TFSTecovice SVA 77
JB13 TFS Tecovice MAL Malverina 74
Topolna

RR 19  Bacuvcik Alois ¢.p. 293 RR 13 86*
RB 28  Bacuvcik Alois ¢.p. 293 RB p.s. 17 84
ROS 11 Bacuvcik Alois ¢.p. 293 ROS DOR 84
SVA8  Mikoska Martin C.p. 457 SVA 18 81
MT 15 Mikoska Martin C.p. 457 MT p.s. 18 79
RB9 Mikoska Martin C.p. 457 RB p.s. 18 79
ZW 18 Nedbalek Petr ¢.p. 145 ZW p.s. 14 85
SVG 10 Nedbalek Petr ¢.p. 145 SVG p.s. 16 72
JC10 Nedbalek Stanislav ¢.p. 145 COR Cab. Cortis,vzh '18 92*
HIB 2 Sekanina Stanislav ¢.p. 289 HIB p.s. 84
RR3 Sekanina Stanislav ¢.p. 289 RR 82
VZ1 Sekanina Stanislav ¢.p. 289 VZ 80
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Traplice

SVA 10 Bican Josef
CcM4 Bi¢an Josef

HIB 8 Bican Petr

RV 4 bratfi Dibdakovi
RB1 bratfi Dibdakovi
€9 Cevela JiFi

CH3  Cevelalifi
SVG2 Cevela Jifi

HIB 7 Kolarik Lukas
JC11  KolaFik Lukas
RB 6 Kolarik Lukas
SVA6  Kubina Tomas
ROS1  Kubina Tomas
MT 2 Kubina Zdenék
SB4 Kuneta Petr

DR 3 Mikel Petr

MT 5 Mikel Petr
RR12  Ondruch-Rozum
VZ16  Ondruch-Rozum
RB 8 Ondruch-Rozum
CH19 Ondruch-Rozum

sC6 Otépka Miroslav,Ing.

RB 3 Pekarek Radomir
RS 1 Pekarek Radomir
HIB15 Simonik Jan

JB3 Simonik Jan
RB31 Svublan

RS 7 Svub Jan

RM 2 V.M.CH.

RV 6 V.M.CH.

CH2 Valer Tomas

ZW 9 Vranka Milos
CH11 Vranka Milos
SVG4  Vranka Radek
DR 2 Vranka Radek

RB 5 Zichova-Horacek
RB29  Zichova-Horacek
IB5 Zichova-Horacek
CH18 Zichova-Horacek

Tupesy

CH17 Manasek Frantisek
RB 16  Krnourek Drahoslav
HIB12 Knourek Drahoslav
MP 7 Manasek Frantisek
RB17  Cevela Vaclav

O< O O O O

- T O O O

. 176
. 176
. 176
. 142
. 142

. 236
. 236
. 403

.379
.379

.312
.312
.420
.420
. 364
. 364

.331
.331

SVA
CM
HIB
RV
RB
CS
CH
SVG
HIB
ALl
RB
SVA
ROS
MT
SmB
DOR
MT
RR
VZ
RB
CH
SmC
RB
RS
HIB
SOL
RB
RS
RM
RV
CH
W
CH
SVG
DOR
RB
RB

CH

CH
RB
HIB
MP
RB

p.s.

p.s.
vzh

kabinetni

p.s.

p.s.
vzh

Alibernet
p.s.

AND+SV

kabinetni

p.s.

p.s.
RM+ZW,vzh

p.s.
Solaris,p.s.

p.s.
vybér z bobuli

p.s.
p.s.

p.s.

p.s.

p.s.
Irsai Oliver,kabinetni

vzh

vzh
vzh

p.s.

p.s.
vzh

'15

18

'18

17
'18
'18
17
'18

17
'18
'15

'18
'18

'16

'18

'18
'18
'18
17
'18

86*
84
83
83
81
86*
84
84
90*
85
83
83
80
81
74
80
75
87*
84
83
82
83
77
69
84
84
88*
78
82
80
83
70
62
86*
84
86*
85
84
82

89*
86*
85
85
80
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SB 2

Uhersky Ostroh

TC1 Halik Antonin
VZ6 Halik Antonin

MP 4 Halik Antonin
Velehrad

RR 18  LuZa Vojtéch st.
MT 17  LuZa Vojtéch,Ing.
RM 3 LuZza Tomas,Ing.
ZW 14 LuZa Vojtéch st.
FR 4 Bures Michal
ROS7  Bures Michal

HIB 6 LuZza Vojtéch
R$13  LuZa Vojtéch st.
RB10  LuZa Tomas,Ing.
RV 15  LuZa Vojtéch
Zlechov

RB20  Machala Ondtej,Ing.
RB25  Jurdkova Hedvika
VZ12  Kocenda Miroslav
RS10  Machala Ondrej,Ing.
JC12  Stanglova Lucie
RS 6 Stanbl Petr

SVG1 Stanbl Petr

SVA5  Stanglova Lucie
VZ2 Kocenda Miroslav
ROS 10 Juradkova Hedvika
ZW 16  Jurdkova Hedvika

Cevela Vaclav

¢.p.35

[e8

<
TTTD

.214
.214
.314
.214
. 308
. 308
. 276
.214
.314
. 276

. 165
. 489

. 489
. 165
. 165

SmB RB+CH+MM,p.s.

v

TC
VZ
MP

RR
MT
RM
ZW
FR
ROS
HIB
RS
RB

RV

RB
RB
V74
RS
ALl
RS
SVG
SVA
vz
ROS

W

p.s.

p.s.

p.s.
barrique
barrique
Sm
p.s.
vzh
p.s.
p.s.

vzh

p.s.

p.s.
vzh

Alibernet
vzh

p.s.
p.s.

SVA - p.s.
p.s.

'15
'15
'18
'16
'18
'18

'15

'18
'18

'18
17

'18

17
'16

80

87*
84
83

93*
90*
88*
83
82
82
82
82
75
75

84
83
83
81
81
80
79
79
78
75
50
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